

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 28/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15814/2011

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi P.,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan,Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the special leave petition along with I.A. on 05.08.2014

at the top of the list.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.07.05
11:28:16 IST
Reason: