

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 28/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15814/2011

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 03/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
Mr. vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.
Mr. Swarmemdi Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.28/2014 alongwith the special leave petition
on 16th September, 2014 as first item subject to overnight part
heard.

[O.P. SHARMA]
Signature Not Verified

[INDU BALA KAPUR]

COURT MASTER
Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.09.06

COURT MASTER

13:51:11 IST
Reason: